Platz

10

11
12

13
14

15

16
17
18

19
19
21

22
23
24
25

26
27

28

AK

W30

M30

M
M30

MJ
u20

MJ
u1e

M30
M50

MJ
u16

M30

M40
M30

M40

MJ
ut4

MJ
ui4

W30

<

M40
W50

M30

AK Start m/

Platz
1

w

o o = W

7. Elztaler Volkslauf: Volkslauf 5 km

Nr. w
296 w
183 m
321 m
316 m
116 m
149 m
204 m
121 m
251 m
126 m
114 m
170 m
258 m
196 m
176 m
136 m
110 w
317 w
91 m
132 w
222 m
247 w
128 m
122 w
294 m
83 m
138 w
318 w
319 w

Name Nat.

Heck, Linda DE
Mackamul, DE
Marius

Weber, Christian DE
Weber, David DE
Fteudenberger, DE
Felix

Hopfer, Tim DE

Reinhard, Michael DE

Glaser, Jiirgen DE
Wohlmann, DE
Johannes

GroBkinsky, Kai DE

Frankenbach, DE
Niko

Kichler, Florian DE
Zimmermann, DE
Raphael

Ostringer, Michael DE
Leiblein, Moritz DE

Hambrecht, DE
Joshua

FelRler, Nadine DE
Ackermann, Lea DE

Clappier, Christian DE

Hafner, Katharina DE
Schmitt, Steffen DE

von Waldstein, DE
Anima

Hacker, Sven DE
Glaser, Petra DE
Moos, Florian DE
Bergmann, DE
Marius

Hardtke, Mandy DE
Hafner, Ann- DE
Sophie

Hafner, Theresa DE

Team

Laufteam Lama powered
by Reha-Fit

SV Sattelbach

FV Mosbach
VFB Heidersbach
Freudix

TSV Degmarn

IFK Ingenieure
IFK Ingenieure

Mannermannschaft Judo
Mosbach

Mannermannschaft Judo
Mosbach

IFK Ingenieure

TSG Wilhelmsfeld
IFK Ingenieure

LAZ Elztal - Mosbach

OCR

Mannermannschaft Judo
Mosbach

IFK Ingenieure
IFK Ingenieure
VW

IFK Ingenieure
IFK Ingenieure
SGA

IFK Ingenieure

iFK Ingenieure

iFK Ingenieure

Gesamtzeit

00:07:28

00:17:58

00:18:11
00:18:27
00:22:08

00:22:48

00:22:59
00:23:08
00:23:13

00:23:27

00:23:28

00:23:35
00:23:45

00:23:51
00:24:19

00:24:51

00:26:35
00:26:49
00:27:04

00:27:11
00:27:11
00:27:33

00:27:40
00:27:42
00:29:40
00:29:44

00:31:10
00:31:14

00:31:14



29
30
31

32
33
34

35
36

37
38
39

40

M40
W50
M65

W40

W50

wWJ
ut4

W40

M40

MJ
u16

AK

Platz

Start
Nr.

308
307
297

306
93
221

293
281

283
191
325

290

Burkhard, Iske
Grube, Andrea
Heck, Andreas

Mezger, Manuela
Czerny, Lara

Schmitt,
Franziska

Darler, Elke
Grimm, Luisa

Grimm, Stefanie
Miinch, Viktoria

Wiirtemberger,
Mark

Roser, Elonan

DE
DE
DE

DE
DE
DE

DE
DE

DE
DE
DE

DE

Motorman Run OCR
Motorman Run OCR

Laufteam Lama powered
by Reha-Fit
Motorman Run OCR

IFK Ingenieure

Laufwerk Mosbach

Laufwerk Mosbach

IDAA

Gesamtzeit

00:31:25
00:31:26
00:31:32

00:31:39
00:31:50
00:32:03

00:33:14
00:34:44

00:34:46
00:35:16
00:37:37

00:41:06



